2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

Individual Results - Boys - Boys

Total Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2
Gross
Gross
1 Edeen, Jared +3 71 74 145
Central
Phillips, Garret
2 Rock Springs + 7 “ 149
T3 Flac_k, Dylan +18 76 84 160
Rawlins
T3 Salazar, Austin +18 81 79 160
South
5 Vasquez, Austin +19 85 76 161
East
6 Clay, 'Colby +20 83 79 162
Laramie
7 Salmans, Nathan +25 84 83 167
Laramie
8 Pope, Michael +27 79 90 169
East
9 Osborn, Austin +28 88 82 170
Central
T10 Boley, Eli +30 84 88 172
East
T10 Hace, Dillon +30 92 80 172
Rock Springs
T10 Yost, Henry +30 89 83 172
Laramie
13 Egge, Garrett 433 85 90 175
Laramie
14 Halvorson, Bennett +34 91 85 176
Central
15 Rodekohr, Scott +38 89 91 180
Central
16 Halverson, Lucas +39 86 95 181
East
T17 Kersh, Aaron +41 86 97 183
Central
T17 Lissman, Hunter +41 93 90 183
East
19 Levene, Ryan +48 93 97 190
Laramie
20 Spaulding, Toby +49 100 91 191
Rawlins
1 Epp,‘ Evan +50 94 98 192
Rawlins
25 Andersqn, Caden +51 94 99 193
Rock Springs
23 Bingman, Joe +56 105 93 198
Rock Springs
o4 Clark, Bradly +58 110 90 200
Laramie
o5 Bleak, Bridger +62 105 99 204

Laramie


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/296730
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653783
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653780
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653778
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653779
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653776
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653781
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653791
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653792
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653777
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653782
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653790
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653794
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653769
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653788
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653768
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653798
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653793
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653800
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653799
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653789
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653795
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653796
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653770
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653771
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653773

26

27

T28

T28

30

31

32

33

Dahl, Tyler

Laramie

Means, Garrett
Laramie

Canaday, Tayler

Rawlins

Wesnitzer, Austin
Laramie

Wilson, Garrett
South

D'Vorak, John
South

Schatz, Brensen
South

Bolton, Preston
South
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Round 2 Leaderboard
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222
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https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653785
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653784
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653797
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653772
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653775
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653786
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653774
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653787

2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

Individual Results - Girls - Girls

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NS

Player

Warren, Amanda
Laramie

Guerra, Kayla
South

Cox, Calie

Rock Springs

Sewell, Taylen
Central

Zampedri, Shaylee
Rock Springs

Wilson, Grace
Central

Havskjoid, Makinzie
Rock Springs

Stibitz, Paige

Laramie

Auer, Sophie

Central

Yeend, Makenzie
Laramie

DiJohn, Sam
East

Winder, Maddie

Laramie

Salmans, Abby

Laramie

Gillotti, Jennifer
Central

Cattles, Emily

Laramie

Evans, Lauren
East

Morse, Abi
East

Legerski, Sydney
Rock Springs

Total
To Par
Gross

+31

+33

+52

+60

+62

+69

+78

+80

+83

+84

+88

+90

+95

+97

+101

+125

+168

R1

83

83

100

100

107

102

108

109

123

117

120

119

120

130

124

133

152

NS

R2

92

94

96

104

99

111

114

115

104

111

112

115

119

111

121

136

160

Total
Gross

175

177

196

204

206

213

222

224

227

228

232

234

239

241

245

269

312

NS


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/296733
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653817
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653818
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653816
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653805
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653810
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653809
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653813
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653814
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653806
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653811
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653815
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653801
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653804
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653802
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653807
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653812
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653808
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653803

Team Results - Boys - Boys

Pos.

Team

Central Boys
Central

Laramie Boys
Laramie

East Boys

East

Rock Springs Boys
Rock Springs
Rawlins Boys
Rawlins

South Boys
South

2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+98
+108
+110
+144
+197

+374

R1

334

341

334

366

382

484

R2

332

335

344

346

383

458

Total
Gross

666

676

678

712

765

942


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/297013
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653823
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653824
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653822
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653820
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653821
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653819

Team Results - Girls - Girls

Pos. Team
1 Rock Springs Girls
Rock Springs
5 Laramie Girls
Laramie
3 Central Girls

Central

4 East Girls
East

2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+192
+195
+212

+381

R1

315

309

325

405

R2

309

318

319

408

Total
Gross

624

627

644

813


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/297016
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653826
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653827
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653825
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653828

All Golfers

Pos.

T3

T3

T10

T10

T10

13

T14

T14

16

17

18

T19

T19

21

22

23

24

25

Player

Edeen, Jared
Central

Phillips, Garret
Rock Springs
Flack, Dylan

Rawlins

Salazar, Austin
South

Vasquez, Austin
East

Clay, Colby

Laramie

Salmans, Nathan
Laramie

Pope, Michael
East

Osborn, Austin
Central

Boley, Eli
East

Hace, Dillon
Rock Springs
Yost, Henry

Laramie

Warren, Amanda
Laramie

Egge, Garrett

Laramie

Guerra, Kayla
South

Halvorson, Bennett
Central

Rodekohr, Scott

Central

Halverson, Lucas
East

Kersh, Aaron
Central

Lissman, Hunter
East

Levene, Ryan
Laramie

Spaulding, Toby

Rawlins

Epp, Evan

Rawlins

Anderson, Caden
Rock Springs

Cox, Calie
Rock Springs

2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+3
+7
+18
+18
+19
+20
+25
+27
+28
+30
+30
+30
+31
+33
+33
+34
+38
+39
+41
+41
+48
+49
+50
+51

+52

R1

71

75

76

81

85

83

84

79

88

84

92

89

83

85

83

91

89

86

86

93

93

100

94

94

100

R2

74

74

84

79

76

79

83

90

82

88

80

83

92

90

94

85

91

95

97

90

97

91

98

99

96

Total
Gross

145

149

160

160

161

162

167

169

170

172

172

172

175

175

177

176

180

181

183

183

190

191

192

193

196


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/297025
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653879
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653876
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653874
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653875
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653872
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653877
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653836
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653837
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653873
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653878
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653835
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653839
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653870
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653847
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653871
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653846
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653843
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653838
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653845
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653844
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653834
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653840
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653841
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653869

2016 Laramie High School

Round 2 Leaderboard

26 Bingman, Joe +56 105 93 198
Rock Springs
27 Clark, Bradly +58 110 90 200
Laramie
28 Sewell, Taylen +60 100 104 204
Central
T29 Bleak, Bridger +62 105 99 204
Laramie
T29 Zampedri, Shaylee +62 107 99 206
Rock Springs
31 Dahl, Tyler +65 103 104 207
Laramie
32 Wilson, Grace +69 102 111 213
Central
33 Means, Garrett +74 108 108 216
Laramie
34 Havskjoid, Makinzie +78 108 114 202
Rock Springs
T35 Canaday, Tayler +80 112 110 202
Rawlins
T35 Stibitz, Paige +80 109 115 224
Laramie
T35 Wesnitzer, Austin +80 107 115 222
Laramie
38 Auer, Sophie +83 123 104 207
Central
39 Yeend, Makenzie +84 117 111 208
Laramie
40 DiJohn, Sam +88 120 112 232
East
41 Winder, Maddie +90 119 115 234
Laramie
42 Salmans, Abby +95 120 119 239
Laramie
43 Gillotti, Jennifer +97 130 111 241
Central
44 Cattles, Emily +101 124 121 245
Laramie
45 Wilson, Garrett +111 132 121 253
South
46 D'Vorak, John +119 134 127 261
South
47 Evans, Lauren +125 133 136 269
East
48 Schatz, Brensen +126 137 131 268
South
49 Bolton, Preston +130 138 134 272
South
50 Morse, Abi +168 152 160 312
East
NS Legerski, Sydney ) NS NS

Rock Springs


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653848
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653849
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653858
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653851
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653863
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653830
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653862
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653829
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653866
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653842
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653867
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653850
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653859
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653864
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653868
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653854
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653857
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653855
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653860
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653831
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653865
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653852
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653832
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653861
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/133653856

	Individual Results - Boys - Boys
	Individual Results - Girls - Girls
	Team Results - Boys - Boys
	Team Results - Girls - Girls
	All Golfers

